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D10CESE OF MANCHESTER
OFFICE OF THE DELEGATE OF THE BISHOP

REPORT SUMMARY ~ CIVIL AUTHORITIES

en Name):

: unknown E-mafl: unknown

Name of Reporter (if not Complginant): tionship: mother
Telephone: Address:

Name of Accused: Andrew W. Meshan, [N EEEEENNENE
1. Location (City/Town) of alleged abuse: Salem, NH

Place of alleged abuse: unknown

Date of alleged abuse: 1999-2000

Nature of alleged abuse: hugging and kiss on mouth

Age of Complainant at time of alleged abuse: 15-16
2. Location (City/Town) of alleged abuse:

Place of alleged abuse:

Date of alleged abuse:

Nature of alleged abuse:

Age of Complainant at time of alleged abuse:

Complainant has been informed that the Diocese of Manchester will report this allegation to law
enforcement (Attorn aeral/ DCYF if applicable/local law enforcement) Yes M Ne [

Specific Concerns:& very concerned that her family’s and her son’s anonymity be
maintained. She specifically requested that the i fear of there being
a violation of her son’s privacy. He is a senior at

Report to DCYF i ¢ of 18) 800-894-5533

Date of Contact:

Name of DCYF Inta

Report to Ovide Lamontagne (603-695-8516) for report to AG/law enforcement:
Date of Contact: 03/05/2003 Time: 7:00 PM

Copy Distribution:
Delegate: [ Record Clerk {5 Asst. to Delegate for Pastoral Care: 0 other: (]
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Anthony Fowler - Re: New ﬁg@nz Father W Meahan I Page 1]

From: Anthony Fowler

To: Lamontagne, Ovide

Date: 3/8/03 8:52AM

Subject: Re: New Report: Father Andy Meehan
Ovide:

RS they will have to make a report to Law Enforcement (Salem PD) to comply with
RSA 188-C. Salem PD can be told the mother wants anonymity, but Salem PD will have to be told. Fr.
Meehan should not be notified right now. | woukl suggest you make a report to Salem PD and explain the
mother's wishes. The mother shouki be contacted to explain the mandatory reporting nature of this type of
report. If you need @ contact in Salem, let me know.

Tony

>»> "Ovide Lamontagne" <OMLAMONTAGNE@dmb.com> 03/06/03 07:54AM >>>
Tony. . ¢

Please find attached a new report. You will note the request by the mother that Salem Police not be
notified. Please advise after you review this. h We will not notify Fr
Meehan until we hear from you otehrwise.

Ovide

Ovide M. Lamentaghe

Devine, Millimet & Branch PA

111 Amherst St. - PO Box 718
Manchester, NH 03105-0718

{603) 695-8516 Fax (603) 669-8547
omiamontagne@dmb.com

This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and are intended solely for the use of the
individual or entity to whom they are addressed. This communication may contain material protected by
attorney-cilent privilege. If you are not the intended reciplent or the person responsible for delivering the
e-mall for the intended recipient, be advised that you have received this e-mail in error and that any use,
dissemination, forwarding, printing, or copying of this e-mall is strictly prohibited. If you believe you have
rec;i;aed :hdigoa-hall in error, please immediately notify Devine, Millimet & Branch by telephone at
603-669- .

¥
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FAnthony Fowier - Re: New Report: Father Meehan

_FegeT]
oW

From: Anthony Fowler

To: Lamontagne, Ovide

Date: 3/6/03 10:26AM :
Subject: Re: New Report: Father Andy Meehan
Ovide:

The contact person in Salem is Det. Michael Campfieki-893-1811. They are expecting your call to make
the report. Will you let me know when that is done? Thanks, Tony

>>> "Qvide Lamontagne"” <OMLAMONTAGNE@dmb.com> 03/06/03 10:26AM >>>
Thanks Tony. Canyougetmea contact person for Salem PD?

The Diocese is inclined to announce/disclose this generally in the Parishes in which Fr Meehan served.
Shouid they or are there some investigative concems that would recommend against it at this point? (Fr
Meehan is retired and lives out of state).

Thanks, Ovide

>>> "Anthony Fowler" <FowlA@doij. state.nh.us> 03/06/03 08:52AM >>>
QOvide:

, they will have to make a report to Law Enforcement (Salem PD) to comply with
RSA 189-C. Salem PD can be told the mother wants anonymity, but Salem PD will have to be told. Fr.
Meehan should not be notified right now. | would suggest you make a report to Salem PD and explain the
mother's wishes, The mother shoukl be contacted to explain the mandatory reporting nature of this type of
report. If you need a contact in Salem, let me know.

Tony

»>> "Ovide Lamontagne” <OMLAMONTAGNE@dmb com> 03/06/03 07:54AM >>>
Tony,

Pleasa find attached a new report. You will note the request by the mother that Salem Potice not be
notified. Please advise after you review this. * Wae will not notify Fr
Meehan until we hear from you otehrwise.

Ovide

Ovide M. Lamontagne

Devine, Mikimet & Branch PA

111 Amherst St. - PO Box 718
Manchester, NH 03105-0718

(603) 695-8516 Fax (603) 660-8547
omiamontagne@dmb.com

This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and are intended solely for the use of the
individual or entity to whom they are addressed. This communication may contain material protected by
attomey-client privilege. 1f you are not the intended recipient or the person responsible for delivering the
e-mail for the intended recipient, be advised that you have received this e-mall in error and that any use,
dissemination, forwarding, printing, or copying of this e-mail Is strictly prohibited. If you believe you have
received this e-mail in error, please immediately notify Devine, Millimet & Branch by telephone at
603-669-1000.
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"Anthony Fowler - Re: New Report: athe age 1

From: Anthony Fowler

To: Lamontagne, Ovide

Date: 3/8/03 12:34PM

Subject: Re: New Report: Father Andy Meehan

Ovide:

| would ask that parishes not be notified until the Police can ascertain whether or not an investigation will
be initiated.

Thanks, Tony

>>> "Ovide Lamontagne” <OMLAMONTAGNE@dmb.com> 03/06/03 10:26AM >>>
Thanks Tony. Can you get me a contact person for Salem PD?

The Diocese is inclined to announce/disclose this generally in the Parishes in which Fr Meehan served.
Shouid they or are there some Investigative concems that would recommend against it at this point? (Fr
Meehan is retired and lives out of state).

Thanks, Ovide

>>> "Anthony Fowler" <EowiA@dol state.nh.us> 03/06/03 08:52AM >>>

Ovide:

On%thay will have to make a report to Law Enforcement (Saiem PD) to comply with

RSA 169-C. Salem PD can be told the mother wants anonymity, but Salem PD will have to be told. Fr.

Meehan should not be notified right now. | wouid suggest you make a report to Salem PD and explain the
_mother's wishes. The mother should ba contacted to explain the mandatory reporting nature of this type of

report. If you need a contact in Salam, let me Know.

Tony

>>> "Ovide Lamontagne” <OMLAMONTAGNE@dmb.com> 03/06/03 07:54AM >>>
Tony,

Please find attached a new report. You will note the the mother that Salem Police not be
notified. Please advise after you review this. . Wa wili not notify Fr
Meehan until we hear from you otehrwise.

Ovide

Ovide M. Lamontagne

Devine, Millimet & Branch PA

111 Amherst St. - PO Box 718
Manchester, NH 03105-0719

(603) 695-8516 Fax {603) 660-8547
omlamontagne@dmb.com

This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and are intended solely for the use of the
individual or entity to whom they are addressed. This communication may contain material protected by
attorney-client privilege. If you are not the intended recipient or the person responsible for delivering the
e-mail for the intended recipient, be advised that you have received this e-mail in error and that any use,
dissemination, forwarding, printing, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. if you believe you have
received ﬂ-g(sm e-mail in error, please immediately notify Devine, Millimet & Branch by telephone at
603-869-1000. :
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Fax Cover Sheet

New Hampshire Office of the Attorney General
33 Capitol Street

Concord, New Hampshire

(603) 271-3671

3/§/ 3 ; H At dne
/]’f /4’ G»«/;eé( FAX: . | :
' /¢ % FAX: (603) 2712110

= fhear call

Number of pages including cover sheet:

Note: The contents of this facsimile transmission may be protected by one or more legal privileges, including
attorney work product end attorney-client privileges. If you receive this transmission in error, please destroy all
images and copies of the transmiasion, without reading them and immediately contact the Sender for further
instructions,
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|Anthon! Fowler - Fr. Meehan . ‘ PaEe 1 I

From: Anthony Fowler

To: Omiamontagne@dmb.com
Date: 3/10/03 11.44AM

Subject: Fr. Meehan

Ovide:

| spoke to the victim's father Mr. qday, and explained the need for the report to the Saiem PD. He
was very understanding and knows Salem PD will be contacted. He asked that Salem PD contact him
directly through his cell phone, which was agreed upon. After speaking to Mr | calied Mike
Campfield at the Salem PD. Explained the report to him, and the wishes of Mr. and Campfieid is
going to contact Mr. @I through the cell number. Based on speaking to Det. Campfield, | also made
the report to him regarding Fr. Meehan, so that is ali set. Thers isn't any need for the Diocese to call on
this one, based on my call to Campfield today.

Tony F.
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